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Date Start Event Name Location Depart Description
Tue 03/19/2024 6:30 pm HS Girls Soccer Team Night @ HS

Cafeteria
HS Cafeteria

Thu 03/21/2024 3:00 pm HS Soccer with Lander Green Space 1:45 pm
Tue 03/26/2024 3:00 pm HS Soccer @ Pinedale Pinedale High School 11:30 am 3:00/5:00
Wed 03/27/2024 3:00 pm HS Soccer @ Lyman Lyman High School 1:55 pm 3:00/5:00
Mon 04/01/2024 5:30 pm HS Boys Team Night @ HS Cafeteria HS Cafeteria
Fri 04/05/2024 3:00 pm HS Soccer with Powell Green Space 3:00/5:00
Sat 04/06/2024 10:00 am HS Soccer with Cody Green Space 10/12:00
Thu 04/11/2024 3:00 pm HS Soccer with Lyman Green Space 3:00/5:00
Fri 04/12/2024 3:00 pm HS Soccer with Rawlins Green Space 3/5:00
Wed 04/17/2024 5:30 pm HS Boys Team Night @ HS Cafeteria HS Cafeteria
Sat 04/20/2024 11:00 am HS Soccer with Green River Green Space 11/1:00
Fri 04/26/2024 3:00 pm HS Soccer @ Rawlins Rawlins High School 11:30 am 3/5:00
Sat 04/27/2024 11:00 am HS Soccer @ Green River Green River High School 9:00 am 11/1:00  Girls will be leaving at

9:00am and the Boys will be
leaving at 11:00am.

Fri 05/03/2024 4:00 pm HS Soccer @ Powell Powell High School 7:00 am 4:00/6:00
Sat 05/04/2024 10:00 am HS Soccer @ Cody Cody High School 10/12:00 
Thu 05/09/2024 4:00 pm HS Soccer @ Lander Lander Valley High School 12:00 pm 4:00/6:00   Varsity Boys - JV

Girls @ 4:00PM  / Varsity Girls
- JV Boys 6:00PM

Fri 05/10/2024 3:00 pm HS Soccer with Pinedale Green Space 3/5:00
Thu 05/16/2024 TBD HS Soccer State @ Green River Green River High School TBD
Fri 05/17/2024 TBD HS Soccer State @ Green River Green River High School TBD
Sat 05/18/2024 TBD HS Soccer State @ Green River Green River High School TBD
Mon 05/20/2024 6:00 pm HS Boys Soccer Awards Night @ HS

Auditorium
HS Auditorium

Mon 05/20/2024 7:00 pm Girls Soccer Banquet @ K-8 Cafeteria K-8 Cafeteria


